Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 Noah Phillips

2 Charlie Dagnall

3 Robin Lee

4 Finn Morrison

5 Harri Tancrell

6 Gabriel Barnett

7 Dallas Machell

8 Patrick Haughton
9 Bradley Eastwood
10 Frederick Crook
11 Monty Firth

12  Finn Stoker

13  Hadrian Pendlebury
14  Peter Talks

15 Henry Coke

16  Alex Draper

17 Gabriel Sardais

18 Ewan Livingstone
19 Ronnie Rimmer
20 William Oaks

21 Forest Rowley

22  Mark Downes-Bell
23 Oscar Beswick

24  George Rainsford
25 Alfie Holden

26 Camden Schaper
27 Jack Howard

28 Alexander Hanison
29 Jesse Pease

30 Alejandro Minguez Encke
31 Finley Hackett

32 Ewan Small

33 Tom Freeman

34 Noah Dyer

35 Ryan Tuite

36 Leo Morris

37 Godwin lke

38 Aaron Lowe

39 Radiance Onyebuchi
40 Sam Bremner

41 Divine lke

42 James Smith

43  Elijah Dunn

44 Leon Smith
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Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 3200m
School, County Time
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester 6:49
Westholme School, Lancashire 6:51
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire 7:00

Westholme School, Lancashire

Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester 7:20
Rossall School, Lancashire

Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria

The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester

Rossall School, Lancashire

The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire

The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester

Rossall School, Lancashire

Westholme School, Lancashire

Westholme School, Lancashire
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English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

George Martin
William Grundy
James Rowe
Edward Shawcross
Harry Sewell
Logan Sefton
Oscar Holoryd
Jake Huddleston
George Purves
Isaac Easrnshaw
Fin Greenhalgh
Jack Farrington
Jake Harrison
Thomas Chapman
Daniel Young
Logan Warburton
Gulio Herman
Rory Southern
Evan Yates

Henry Harrison
Arthur Hampton
Charles Cohen
Josh Clark

Samir Fredy
Jasper Kerrigan
James Zhou

Elliot Rothwell
Ben Sharp

Oscar Whitfield
Casper Cort
Marios Panteli-Yarwood
Will Kenyon

Team Results 4
School, County
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Westholme School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Rossall School, Lancashire
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Rossall School, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4200m
Time
12:02
12:50
13:13
13:18
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:33
13:37
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:50
14:08
14:19
14:23
14:49
14:50
14:51
15:05
15:16
15:19
15:22
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:50
16:03
16:20
16:28

14/10/2024, 22:35



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Senior Boys

Pos Name

1 Jack Eccles

2 Teddy Rowe

3 Joe Brownsmith
4 James Wood

5 Zain Baki

6 Leon Wilson

7 Matthew Buttery
8 George McAleer
9 Stanley Puckle
10 Joshua Wilmore
11  Arthur Loriman
12  Peter Lorriman
13  Oliver Littlechild
14 Benny Mcneil

15 Lukaz Dziki

16 Anson Lau

17  Loic Christian Paul
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Team Results
School, County

4

Scoring Athletes

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire

Rossall School, Lancashire

Distance 5700m
Time
18:14
19:58
20:07
20:11
20:14
20:16
20:31
20:45
21:04
21:27
21:32
21:32
23:42
23:53
24:20
27:05
28:30

14/10/2024, 22:35



English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Round - 1

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Georgina Benson
2 Dallas Machell

3 Monty Firth

4 Sophia Appleyard
5 Emily Daniels

6 Erin Littlechild

7 Talula Kay

8 Ella Wrigley

9 Matilda Oyston
10 Jessica Dawe

11  Alice Lomas

12  Eleanor Cohen
13 Harri Tancrell

14  Pippa Dilworth
15 Poppy lvers

16  Freya Blomerley
17 Rosie Holland

18 lzzy Owen

19 Tabitha Grady

20 Annabel Beaumont
21  Forest Rowley

22  Emilia Walker

23  Saarah Vose

24  Henry Coke

25 Jesse Pease

26 Maeve Lee

27  Eliza Johnson-Lawrenson
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Team Results 4
School, County
Westholme School, Lancashire
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire
Westholme School, Lancashire
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Westholme School, Lancashire
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria
Westholme School, Lancashire
Westholme School, Lancashire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2300m
Time
7:30
7:46
7:50
8:06
8:18
8:26
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:43
8:45
8:46
8:49
8:50
8:51
8:51
8:57
9:01
9:04
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:20
9:22
9:36
9:37
9:47
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English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Intermediate Girls

Pos
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Name

Beatrix Soper

Emily Walton
Jemima Bradburn
Betsy Carmichael
Eliza Doyle

Sophie Norman
Amelia Hesketh
Grace Goligher
Mariella Mycielska
Izzy Stockdale
Martha Handler
Enna Rose Carroll
Amelia O'Neil

Olivia Ramirez Nievas
Annabel Carmichael
Alicia Quartermain
Ava Strueber

Lula Cook

Amber Pilkington
Ariana McKie
Zanita Aneni

Bella Birks

Sophia Norton
Clemmie Hurley
Maddie Mcneil
Elizabeth Cartright Terry

Team Results 4
School, County
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Manchester High School For Girls, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Manchester High School For Girls, Greater Manchester
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Rossall School, Lancashire
Manchester High School For Girls, Greater Manchester
Manchester High School For Girls, Greater Manchester
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Sedbergh School, Cumbria
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3200m
Time

14/10/2024, 22:35



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024

Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Elena Bartalotta
2 Sasha Bartalotta
3 Loreli Nauer

4 Annie Dickinson
5 Ruth Sundquist
6 Charlotte Harris
7 Tara-Nel Allan

8 Bella Holland

9 Hima Fernando
10 Lucy Pickett

11 Leila Ammar

12  Sofia McGhie
13  Molly Grimshaw
14 Lola Huyton

15 Maria Guardia
16 Carlota Cuenca
17  Sofia Trujillo

18 Nicole Sheridan
19 Emily Ennis

20 Antonia Rudiger
21 Amal Aftab
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Team Results 4
School, County
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Rossall School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Stonyhurst College, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire
Rossall School, Lancashire
Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3800m
Time

14/10/2024, 22:35



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Junior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 31 Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire 3 6 8 14
2 38 Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria 5 7 11 15
3 64 The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester 1 13 22 28
4 77 Wright Robinson College, Greater Manchester 9 19 23 26
5 86 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 12 20 24 30
6= 93 Rossall School, Lancashire 10 25 27 31
6= 93 Westholme School, Lancashire 2 4 43 44
8 104 Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire 16 17 32 39
Junior Girls Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 26 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 4 6 7 9

2 39 Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Cumbria 2 3 13 21
3 46 Rossall School, Lancashire 5 10 12 19
4 50 Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester 8 11 15 16
5 70 Westholme School, Lancashire 1 20 23 26
Intermediate Boys Places

Posn Points School 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 27 Sedbergh School, Cumbria 1 5 6 15
2 33 Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire 4 7 8 14
3 61 Rossall School, Lancashire 3 16 20 22
4 68 The Manchester Grammar School, Greater Manchester 12 13 17 26
5= 76 Hutton Church of England Grammar School, Lancashire 11 18 23 24
5= 76 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 9 10 28 29
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2024
Lancs 1 : Rossall School, Fleetwood - Wednesday 9th October 2024

Intermediate Girls Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1= 32 Manchester High School For Girls, Greater Manchester 2 7 11 12
1= 32 Rossall School, Lancashire 3 4 10 15
3 33 Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester 1 5 13 14
4 40 Sedbergh School, Cumbria 6 8 9 17
5 93 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 21 23 24 25
Senior Boys Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 15 Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire 1 3 5 6

2 30 Rossall School, Lancashire 2 4 8 16
3 46 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 10 11 12 13
Senior Girls Places

Posn Points School i1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 19 Bolton School Girls' Division, Greater Manchester 1 2 6 10
2 34 Lancaster Royal Grammar School, Lancashire 4 7 11 12
3 36 Rossall School, Lancashire 3 5 8 20
4 54 Stonyhurst College, Lancashire 9 14 15 16
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